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Varsity Ranking

# Team Name Wins Speaks Ranks Tiebreaker

1 Berkeley GM 5 267.00 21.00 Speaks

2 Menlo-Atherton PG 5 263.00 20.00 Wins

3 Menlo-Atherton DB 4 275.00 22.00 Speaks

4 Westfield MS 4 272.00 23.00 Speaks

5 Horace Mann KM 4 270.50 20.00 Speaks

6 Stuyvesant HB 4 270.00 17.00 Speaks

7 Friends L 4 269.50 19.00 Ranks

8 Harriton WV 4 269.50 20.00 Speaks

9 Friends OB 4 267.00 19.00 Speaks

10 Packer FL 4 266.88 20.00 Speaks

11 Horace Mann RG 4 266.50 20.00 Ranks

12 Menlo-Atherton GD 4 266.50 21.00 Speaks

13 El Cerrito MR 4 263.13 22.50 Speaks

14 Packer HN 4 261.25 20.00 Speaks

15 BOW BL 4 258.13 18.75 Speaks

16 Dalton RK 4 257.50 21.25 Wins

17 Stuyvesant CS 3 270.50 26.00 Speaks

18 Menlo NM 3 269.00 26.00 Speaks

19 Trinity K 3 268.50 22.00 Speaks

20 BOW PL 3 266.50 19.00 Speaks

21 Ridge DP 3 266.00 20.00 Ranks

22 Stuyvesant HM 3 266.00 23.00 Speaks

23 Berkeley CT 3 265.50 22.00 Ranks

24 Edgemont CL 3 265.50 24.00 Speaks

25 BOW S 3 265.00 21.00 Speaks

26 Trinity KK 3 264.00 23.00 Ranks

27 Westfield TS 3 264.00 28.00 Speaks

28 Friends LL 3 263.50 23.00 Ranks

29 BOW LiLi 3 263.50 24.00 Speaks

30 Bard Queens MN 3 263.00 24.00 Speaks

31 Trinity BL 3 261.00 22.00 Speaks

32 Trinity L 3 259.50 22.00 Speaks

33 Berkeley CM 3 259.00 24.00 Speaks

34 Stuyvesant RC 3 257.00 23.00 Ranks

35 Trinity BE 3 257.00 26.00 Speaks

36 Stamford FS 3 256.00 24.00 Speaks

37 Packer EM 3 254.38 25.00 Speaks

38 NHUDL JC 3 252.00 22.00 Wins

39 Stuyvesant CM 2 267.50 27.50 Speaks

40 Trinity SM 2 264.00 26.00 Speaks

41 Berkeley HS 2 263.13 26.25 Speaks

42 Bard Queens CM 2 263.00 24.00 Speaks

43 Packer MV 2 262.50 28.75 Speaks

44 BOW LoLu 2 261.67 35.00 Speaks

Novice Ranking

# Team Name Wins Speaks Ranks Tiebreaker

1 Harriton WV 4 269.50 20.00 Speaks

2 Packer FL 4 266.88 20.00 Speaks

3 Horace Mann RG 4 266.50 20.00 Ranks

4 El Cerrito MR 4 263.13 22.50 Speaks

5 Packer HN 4 261.25 20.00 Speaks

6 Trinity K 3 268.50 22.00 Speaks

7 Ridge DP 3 266.00 20.00 Ranks

8 Stuyvesant HM 3 266.00 23.00 Speaks

9 Edgemont CL 3 265.50 24.00 Speaks

10 Trinity KK 3 264.00 23.00 Ranks

11 Friends LL 3 263.50 23.00 Ranks

12 Trinity L 3 259.50 22.00 Speaks

13 Stamford FS 3 256.00 24.00 Speaks

14 Packer EM 3 254.38 25.00 Speaks

15 Trinity SM 2 264.00 26.00 Speaks

16 Bard Queens CM 2 263.00 24.00 Speaks

17 Packer MV 2 262.50 28.75 Speaks

18 BOW LoLu 2 261.67 35.00 Speaks

19 Trinity SL 2 261.50 26.00 Ranks

20 Friends RT 2 261.00 28.00 Speaks

21 Stuyvesant SA 2 260.63 28.75 Speaks

22 Edgemont EP 2 260.00 30.00 Speaks

23 NHUDL GR 2 259.38 27.50 Speaks

24 Packer SM 2 258.00 24.00 Ranks

25 Trinity MX 2 258.00 29.00 Speaks

26 Berkeley LV 2 255.50 26.00 Speaks

27 Blind Brook BL 2 255.00 28.00 Speaks

28 Blind Brook LW 2 253.50 29.00 Speaks

29 Packer SH 2 250.00 29.00 Speaks

30 Horace Mann RB 2 246.00 28.00 Speaks

31 Trinity LY 2 201.50 26.00 Wins

32 BOW LK 1 258.50 27.00 Speaks

33 Blind Brook KZ 1 256.50 26.00 Ranks

34 Menlo-Atherton GaSa 1 256.50 31.00 Speaks

35 Horace Mann KW 1 252.50 30.00 Speaks

36 Menlo-Atherton GS 1 251.00 31.00 Speaks

37 Friends SH 1 249.50 31.00 Speaks

38 MVA B 1 221.63 28.13 Speaks

39 Taft ZH 1 104.00 31.00 Speaks

40 Taft ZN 1 100.00 33.00 Wins

41 Menlo-Atherton GH 0 245.50 35.00 Speaks

42 Menlo-Atherton JJ 0 147.00 35.00 Speaks
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# Team Name Wins Speaks Ranks Tiebreaker

p

45 Trinity SL 2 261.50 26.00 Ranks

46 Menlo GM 2 261.50 27.00 Speaks

47 Friends RT 2 261.00 28.00 Speaks

48 Stuyvesant SA 2 260.63 28.75 Speaks

49 Edgemont EP 2 260.00 30.00 Speaks

50 NHUDL GR 2 259.38 27.50 Speaks

51 Packer SM 2 258.00 24.00 Ranks

52 Trinity MX 2 258.00 29.00 Speaks

53 BOW LZ 2 257.50 31.25 Speaks

54 Berkeley LV 2 255.50 26.00 Speaks

55 Blind Brook BL 2 255.00 28.00 Speaks

56 Blind Brook LW 2 253.50 29.00 Speaks

57 NHUDL M 2 253.00 27.00 Speaks

58 Packer SH 2 250.00 29.00 Speaks

59 Horace Mann RB 2 246.00 28.00 Speaks

60 Trinity LY 2 201.50 26.00 Wins

61 BOW LK 1 258.50 27.00 Speaks

62 Blind Brook KZ 1 256.50 26.00 Ranks

63 Menlo-Atherton GaSa 1 256.50 31.00 Speaks

64 Menlo YG 1 253.00 29.00 Speaks

65 Horace Mann KW 1 252.50 30.00 Speaks

66 Menlo-Atherton GS 1 251.00 31.00 Speaks

67 Friends SH 1 249.50 31.00 Speaks

68 MVA B 1 221.63 28.13 Speaks

69 NHUDL HS 1 175.00 23.33 Speaks

70 Trinity KP 1 152.00 32.00 Speaks

71 Taft ZH 1 104.00 31.00 Speaks

72 Stamford FP 1 101.50 31.00 Speaks

73 Taft ZN 1 100.00 33.00 Wins

74 Menlo-Atherton GH 0 245.50 35.00 Speaks

75 Menlo-Atherton JJ 0 147.00 35.00 Speaks

76 Berkeley BT 0 0.00 35.00 N/A
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